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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz + EURO 5 + PERFECT

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
WDB9440331L355528

Standard-SZM
2008

355528
WDB9440331L355528

4x2
2

Automatik

) Tpucks

ocoesendaal

530.497 km

Diesel

Euro 5

295 kW (401 PK)
19.500 kg

12.760 kg

6.740 kg
610 cm

255 cm
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